Vianord Spare Parts Team - eSpar ePartsQuotationRequest Phone: - Email: spares@vianord.com

CE-013 - Servo motor (to be used with former
units)

Product Code: CE-013
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
Technical Datasheet: Protected Link

Description

CE'013 SerVO M OtOr (Fixing holesto be prepared in the factory)

Please note: This part is not adirect replacement for CE-113.

Prior to ordering make sure you check what part is currently installed in your equipment.

Servo motors or “servos’, as they are known, are motors paired with a position

encoder that provide position and speed feedback with high precision. They are
controlled by a Servo drive which monitors the feedback from the servo motor and
automatically adjusts its output to correct for differences between the commanded value
and actual.

Equipment reference

Please note: This part is not adirect replacement for CE-013.

Prior to ordering make sure you check what part is currently installed in your equipment.


https://library.vianord.com/index.php/tds/ce-013-tds

Equipment Model
Classic 3P
Classic4 P

Evo3IP
Easy toplateEvo31P D
Easy toplate Evo31P |

Evo4 1P
Easy toplateEvo4 1P D
Easy toplateEvo4 1P|
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EVO 5BP

Easy toplate EVO 5 BP
D
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I
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Suitable for the following equipment models:

CLASSIC3P
CLASSIC4P

EASY TOPLATEEVO3
IPD
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M4
M4
M4

M4
M4
M4

Ref 5

M5
M5
M5

M5
M5
M5

M5
M5
M5



EASY TOPLATEEVOS5
BPI

EASY TOPLATEEVOS5
IPD

EASY TOPLATEEVOS5
Pl

EVO3IP

EVO4IP

EVO5BP

EVOS5IP

Spare Part Type

Electrical Component
Spare Part Group

Motor

Stock Type

Standard Stock
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